Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Gewicht:
Zusammensetzung:
Typ Kleidungsstlck:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

58.011.20-54

CRAFT JACKET

CRAFT JACKET, Arbeitsjacke mit
Reissverschluss, Blau

240gr/m2

65% Polyester, 35% Baumwolle
Herren

0.648 kg

0.6815 kg

218

20/1

0.34 mx0.335 mx0.43 m
13.63 kg
8605025690810
620312000000

171



